

Total

Summer Camp 2024 Permission Slip

(Current LFFS Participants)

As a current Little Feet Forest School participant you have already completed the required enrollment documents; **the information provided in your enrollment document will be applied to camp** including drop-off/pick-up list, emergency medical release, and emergency contacts. Please contact the LFFS office if you need to amend this information before the start of camp.

SESS	ION SELEC	TION		
,	Session 1- June 17-20, 2023/8:30 AM- 2:00PM/\$345 per session			
	Session 2- June 24-27, 2023/8:30 AM- 2:00PM/\$345 per session			
	Both Sessions 1 & 2/8:30 AM- 2:00 PM/\$675 both sessions			
CAMP PERMISSION FORM- Cub Creek Trailhead and Upper Maxwell Falls				
Little Feet Forest School will host summer camp on National Forest land at the Cub Creek Trailhead and				
Upper Maxwell Falls Trailhead. These areas provide a great opportunity for explorers to engage in our local natural environment, both exploring mountains and water systems.				
iocal natural environment, both exploining mountains and water systems.				
I permit Little Feet Forest School staff to support my child at Cub Creek				
and Upper Maxwell Falls National Forest areas for continued forest school exploration.				
Parent/Guardian Signature				
r arenivouardian oignature				
PAYMENT PLAN (Optional)				
Payments for camp can be made in full or with a personalized payment plan; the				
camp fee must be paid in its entirety by June 1, 2024. Please see the next				
section on how to make a payment.				
	Payment #	Date	Amount	

HOW TO MAKE A PAYMENT

A. Check or money order- Check or money order can be sent or delivered in person to the basecamp address:

Little Feet Forest School 7179 Ponderosa Ct. Evergreen, CO. 80439

- B. Zelle- Zelle transfer. Scan the following QR code or find us at our Zelle profile name.
 - a. Zelle NAME- LittleFeetForestSchool
 - b. QR Code:

Scan in your banking app to pay Little Feet Forest School LLC at i...o@littlefeetforestschool.org.

